Starterliste

Enduro Jugend Cup Hamma 2022
vom 29.05.2022 bis 29.05.2022

Veranstalter : MSC HammaeV.im ADAC
Starter : 36
Stand : 24.05.2022 15:56:06

ADAC Hessen-Thuringen/ Nordbayern Enduro

Jugend Cup ENDURO [UCEND COP Y
Schiiler 50 1
4 Starter

Nr. Name Wohnort Fahrzeug Bewer ber

106 E Meier, Louis Bennewitz ] KTM SHC Meltewitz Offroad Team

108 [ Pappelbaum, Lenny Maik Uthleben R N1t ————

115 E Ziechner, Paul Dahlen L GasGas SHC Meltewitz Offroad Team

145 E Frohlig, Rene Kdln Elj Husqvarna ~  -m--meeemeeeee-
Schiiler 65 2
11 Starter

Nr. Name Wohnort Fahrzeug Bewer ber

206 E Meier, Gabriel L ossatal @ Husgvarna SHC Meltewitz Offroad Team

209 E Wiesner, Max Walter Am Ohmberg @ Yamaha = = = c-emeememeeeeee-

210 8 Simon, Hannes Walschleben P <1V —

219 E Rudolph, Carlo Oppurg s KTM -

221 E Neumann, Maximilian Breitungen @ Husgvarna ~  -----mmeeeeeee-

223 E Wohlhaupt, Lou Arnstein @ Husgvarna MSG Eberswaldee. V.im ADAC

225 M i¢fer, Magdalena Dornburg-Camburg 5. GosGas MSTC Gembdental e.V. im ADAC

230 E Lindner, Nils Zeulenroda-Triebes s KTM e

244 E Doras, Emil Foritz g Y amaha MC Isolator Neuhaus-Schierschnitz e.V.

280 M Richter, Max Erlau W wwr

299 E e Levicie KM I\A/I I(DZAIsColator Neuhaus-Schierschnitz eV./ AMC Coburge.V.im
Jugend 85B 3B
7 Starter

Nr. Name Wohnort Fahr zeug Bewer ber

353 E Hofmann, Lenny Weidhausen @ Husgvarna ADAC Nordbayerne.V.

355 E Hissenauer, Felix QOber-Hilbersheim @ Husgvarna ~  --meeemeeeees

3s0 M wmichel, Nils Hohenleuben " 1 ¥ ———

360 E Riibesamen, Noah Arnstein P I G 1 Y S ——

3 M Richter, Paul Erlau 8F TMRagng oo

388 E Reimer, Lenny Krumhermersdorf B KTM MC FléhaeV.

393 E Kohn, Luis Grub am Forst s KTM ADAC Nordbayerne.V./ VAN DIJCK MX TEAM
Jugend 85 A 3A
1 Starter

Nr. Name Wohnort Fahrzeug Bewer ber
302 [N Voith, Maximilian Thiersheim < 1Y —
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Jugend 125

13 Starter
Nr

407 [
409
411
417
419
428
429
430
439
451
455
465
496

www.racesystem.org

Name

Kalina, Jule
Blaschke, Tobias
Hornicke, Robin
Sehr, Gustav
Gothel, Jeremy
Strauss, Felix
Schwabe, Jannis
Conradi, Luis
Stradtner, Max
Dombrowski, Sky
Lang, Collin
Bolte, Max
Rudolph, Ovid

Wohnort
Biblis-Nordheim

Leinburg
Garbsen
Milda
Niederwiesa
Uetze
Horselgau
Mengelrode
Dietenhofen
Marienberg
Reichenbach
Schwaney
Oppurg

Fahrzeug
Beta

TM Racing
Husgvarna
Beta

KTM
Yamaha

L)

k) &E 1

7y

Sherco
KTM
Beta
KTM

O |

Husgvarna
Beta
KTM

it &k |
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